Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

199

For Official Use

Company Number

01971947

LMW Electronics Limited

I fWe

Edward T Kerr, Pannell House, 159 Charles Street, Leicester, LE1 1LD

tan J Gould, Pannell House, 159 Charles Street, Leicester, LE1 1LD

as at 14 Apnl 2015

Signed

Date

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affaiws

14 Apnl 2015

BDO LLP

Pannell House
189 Charles Street
Leicester

LE1 LD

Ref LMW/ETKIJG/KO/GS/RH/KB
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

Insolvency Section

FRIDAY

Post Room

*A4SHP21T*
A0S

17/04/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

#349




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affars of
LMW Electronics Limited

on the 14 Aprnil 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name C. M Sr 7.

Signed ég%[ ’

Dated /ﬁ/oﬁ /Zo ‘S




LMW Electronics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 April 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assefs:
Plant & Machinery 621.00 80000
Furniture & Fixtures 830.00 24000
Gomputer Equipment 498 00 620 00
Stock 84,444 00 5,000.00
Prepayments 3437.00 NIL
Book Debts 1,080.00 NIL
Cash at Bank 602.00 602 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,262 00

Signature % Date

/5 /s




LMW Electronics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 April 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,262 00
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors'-
Preferential Wages 5,046 00
Preferential Hol Pay 3,058 Q0
8,104.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (842 00)
Debts secured by fioating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{842 00)
Estimated prescribed part of nef property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {842.00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {842 00)
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors {842.00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to flcating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Credifors 78,621 00
Unsecured Employees 65,244 00
Director's Loan afc {C Smith) 66,307.00
HM Revenue & Customs {PAYE/NIC) 26,624 00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 20,872.00
267,668 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (258,510.00}
Estimated deflciency/surplus as regards creditors (258,510 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 10000
10000
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members {258,610,00)

Signature W Date /Q'A'/ 5.




90 G G107 udv gL

L0 €10T 49A T0S Sd!

£ jo 1 afied

ainjeusils

00°0 @00 0137 ‘Aapfouty ‘peoy Agsny g P11 03 B 0L NP 00rD
pL'zie 4v5 91770 ‘91epyd0y ‘proy pesyiiem HJed ssauisng Asgamg ‘G 3un ‘10014 3s) ssa.Jdxu) 001D
avi
25°1/8°'02 621 “100diaal] ‘390235 sower ‘asnoH uelsay 1004 YIS ‘(1VA) SWoIsND B SnuaAdy WH {L¥A) SWO0ISN) B SNUSASY WH FOHD
ZZ1 863N ‘duAy uodn
¥8'€79°97 S1ISEOMIN ‘UOIUAGBUOT ‘M3IA dled uojuag ‘NHDI “(DIN / JAVd) SWOISND B SNUdAY WH (DIN/3AVd) SwoIsN) B anusASY WH €0HD
000 Hd8 S0A ‘SIWSHIOA YHON “A]as ‘uoL3els Jamod xel( P17 18M04 UDARH 0HD
ZZ1 863N
00°0 ‘3135eoM3N ‘u03U3qBEUOT ‘MAIA YIBg UoIURg ‘(NHDI) 3un Suypuel swie)) ADUSAIOSU) INM/TAD {NHDI) DUWH LOHD
ASE ZING ‘ButyMom ‘peoy uocjsuLiieg
00°0 ‘asnoH o8pLIg uoiBuLIng ‘SulyLiom (SI3) SIS ADUSAJOSU| pUR JUSWISIICIUT AW (513 D¥WH DOHD
tF ¥l 538 637 ‘123520197 ‘Nlamaieg 193415 YSIH 61 ‘DHOM SeD Syl P37 (hamJeg) SaJLAIDS aIedse 0092
05 6£5°) NYJO £LHY ‘XOSSNS 3590 ‘WURYSIOH ‘PIojung ‘333.35 aurlS ‘3Bpo plojutls P31 $2U01D313 aue] D' £04D
61°GF9 010 £ZST ‘SPaaT ‘ABlIoW “jJed SSIUISNG /7 ‘SPaIT ‘INUSAY 9541103UNig p31 ABojouypay s1eas 114 04D
68'96€°1L N1z Z1S1 ‘spaa ‘AsuLly ‘peoy jeue) supQ Y| N1euded 104D
000 UM 6137 183590197 g SSUISNG URLPUSW ‘YIION URIPLIBW 6| 3N YN Xapad 0042
L9 6P6°L VS #1X0 ‘uospuiqQy “gied volw ‘enuasy 2dwhio 171 ssoLreg jeusilg Loan
uemie ]
00°0 20177 M1 1ede ] maN 351 yzix ‘prOy LAG LRIULX ‘| I35 ‘94 "ON 10014 U39L ‘I WY uoistAsu01q 0002
PZ'EE9 YdT 199 ‘soue ‘wingyeg ‘peoy ypomspeys P31 A3undas B aiig qqnyd €022
LE'796°01 gvZ G10d ‘Weyaled ‘A)ajiym “Mled ssauisng Jua)os ‘a1jus) weyqo) syl paiw §O 1 weyqed 7000
61'9Z7¥'T Ad6 N7 ‘adwysplojpag ‘plezzng uolysia ‘auoisitd ‘peoy abeledlp 9z ‘sdoljes pallwiL] 1euoLiewISlu] A13e3g UHOD L0
nos
or'8¢l LLNN ‘SiueylloN ‘AnuaAeq ‘23e3s3 1euUlsnpul spiatd volhelq ‘@so)) 31em SOWer 0| B6 P17 XL3oAqRD 0022
£9 078 416 PAY ‘AlJuaA0) ‘Dnuaay uolBuude] ‘as0)d suulg ‘9snoH pleynlo P31 ABojouyaay Ag ssaulsng 09
86 0GLE AP TZdl ‘PIOLION ‘S5Lg ‘PEOY S9OUIA ponwiy Jueg 704>
1¥'966°L HHE GLS ‘9i1yspJojsels ‘awh 1apun SjISeamaN ‘19236 y1msunlg “Unod }aimsunig P11 woddng B Buinsuo) Aqqig LogD
96 €€ 1NZ 9ZW “12359UouUBy ‘ADISIOM ‘preoy ASNIsaLld 71 X0g Od ‘9J3ud?) adlAIag 1awolsn) S04 00gd
LL6PZ 1T VO£ 779D ‘@Bpuqued ‘uolsiey 199135 YSIH ‘AuaBitd P10 SYL pajw] sydsduod panddy 00V
6L'LL9 QH9 619N ‘aysiIag ‘ANgmaN “jied WeyusalamaN ‘Aepm PL0JJOM ‘31IN0D uong P11 Qdy L€ 00£D2
3 ssa.Ippy aweN Aoy !

s10j1pat) Auedwo) - g
PIlLWILT SOIUOIIZRNF MW
d11 0Q4d




90 Gi GLOZ 1dy €L

£0 €107 494 TOS SdI

€ Jo 7 98

ainjeusdis
A4

00°0Z1 3N8 9NO ‘Asuuns ‘YSiduel) ‘51R1ST PUl PRIWINILL] ‘OSNON BLXDY P37 1BUOLIRUISIU| PAOIXIM Z0MD

MIre
o' /61 FON ‘WRUSUIIION YOLMIoD) ‘338153 [ELIISRPU] ¥IIMI0D 7 "ON Peoy 93BALld ‘@SnoH jual] sanddng 2210 uo ajLMm LOMD
¥ZLLL ATL 218 ‘Hang ‘mojew “Yied aqoin ‘asngH 3IomiaN P17 21807 SSIBULM 00MD
00°PrZ 69 swiep) aakodwy] paindasun 7ona
£6°€9¥ NVl 6137 ‘19158017 *Aquapu3 ‘suet Ausend) ‘93e3s3 jeLISNPUL ItH NIW 9 3N P37 3ULIdUSaIDS JeSIBALUN Lond
09°681°€ X289 LIAD ‘SAUSyIMIBM ‘UOIBSUNN ‘PROY S.10BIYM P11 (40D) qepun oono
00°0 31d Wod' 9191913/ SYL 001D
00 £0£°99 916 6317 ‘183592137 ‘UOPISA PIOGM3N ‘PrOY pl0ssaq £/ yauws Jaydoisuy) £0S2
yO 61771 Sy 1S ‘alwysweysunsng ‘satod 9%031S ‘NiH 1199 HJed uclas ‘juawidedaq suonaaiod S9DIAIBS JBLSURULY SUDLUBIS 7050
16987 JHE 2937 ‘@41ysia1s901a7] ‘A)jIa1e0) ‘918357 1eulsnpu| uosuaydals ‘Aep 1aunig P17 (sJauaises) sawlg LOSD
¥ 9T Mdl 0LNo ‘Aaaing ‘weyduo) ‘1nod afueln ‘uteg pio Syl guew sowialg 00SD
§50'86L gy¥ ViD3 ‘uopuo] 192138 91eB8519ply 061 ‘susydals 2100w O/ sjuauodwo) s y LOWD
rl6ll SIS $0OD %3853 “U31S8UD10) ‘SUET S)1RISASS P17 sowoJ3e3 pudey 004D
90°0Z} AD} 60d ‘aaysduwiey ‘quesey ‘peoy Jauuad | “Jed eupuexaly ¢Z B VZ SN P37 (YINows04) §3oNPOId UOLSIdDId €0dD
L2691 d97 6137 193592187 ‘YsnosogieN ‘proy Anuanosy ‘Aep Agqieq v jun P37 WNIUMUNTY X1U0Y 20dD

Buoy BuoHd ‘uep
000 BYS Bunay) ‘peoy esd 9115e) 18k ‘9 aseuq ‘Suipjing jeunsnpul stouuids MM 4/5 ‘G (301340 Buoy BuoH) aaemday L0dD
000 N9T 1S ‘PIBLYAYS 18a1S Plojuld 7 “@auRieg 3yl D)4 IBUsNd P17 s9t3010UYI3 L 19USNYd 0042
LL°ZvE AlZ 6X0 ‘uoxQ *uowWiWo) Uy ‘peoy uopuon ‘uleg plaLsulds P SWAYSAS UOLIBAD 100D
000 Xar 115 ‘elysiag ‘Ysnos ‘peay yieg 097 panwi (Mn) ZO 0002
£97€07 3dZ 1ZHE 19510 ‘Buioquip ‘93eIS] |eLIISNPU| UMOPLISS ‘peOy Weyqod §L P17 sweo, ysw COWD
00°ESK°T MOF 0rOY ‘Dausirag ‘peaisdweyduly ‘due poomSo} ‘@SNoH UoxXew P17 MN 1030W UOXew FOWD
95 09 NHZ 1137 ‘@41ys18)5ad197 ‘YBnoloqyano ‘peoy yied 0Z¢ SI9YSINBUIIXT SW £OWD
£TLES NAE 1ON ‘WRYSULIION “1SapM 192135 uoluny) ¢ ‘100014 dog, P17 so13010uyDal 0lausew 70WD
9t L0l 745 £95 ‘weydsyloy ‘suleag-uodn-yiep ‘siaauew ‘Aep spiapoolg P17 s2wo13)3 uldey LOWD
00°066°) dul 6137 191590157 “sdeg Ssauisng ueipLay ‘Azp snuiwoqg g 4717 sJezew oowD

dudé £19
VZorL) ‘u03109 ‘U03498] “yJed SSSUISRG SUBES(Q “INOH JUOWISYG 7 ‘PYT] SUOISUS JOCWRUMOY O/) SUWBYDS UOISUD DALINIIXT MW 001D
vL EET v ZL3W ‘Judy ‘WeysiSuleH HIed SSaULSNg %oNgaoy & P11 (3N) 18213d0 ysIuy 00X
3 SSaIppy oWweN A2y

s10}pal) Auedwo) - g
PajluiL] soluoJd1ds|3 MW
d11 0dad




$0'51 SL0T 1udy €1 £0 €107 "49A T0S SdI £ jo g abed

aJnjeusts

8uljeyo) ssalul €6

16°£99°L6T

000 076 637 451590157 ‘UOPIBA PIOaMIAN ‘DProy piosag £/ YIS ey Jaydoasuyd Jw 00sy
000 XIZ 237 ‘191530137 ‘UCISAS ‘DAl sined IS €1 Weyels 113q0y SAL)D JW 009y
k} ssalppy alleN A3y

siojpas) Auedwo) - g
pajlwi s21U043d2]3 MW
d711 0a4d




ZriiE SI0Z 1dy 91 O10Z “J9A T0S SdI | Jo ) aBed

2anjeusls
S \ % 4
00} Suyjerol sawnul 7
I 0 3 0 ¥{g £37 193532157 ‘PRpuR)D ‘N0 ysialysy ¢ UMNLIS Bunf J2IedIey sy LOSH
66 0 66 0 916 6371 191590197 ‘UOPIAA PIOGMEN ‘Peoy PIojsad £2 yIWS 19y Jaydolsuyd Jw 00SH
130l 49430 P10 Jodd SSAUPPY aweN Ay

siapjoyaleys -
Pa3LULT SOLUOIII3]T MWT




